
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
  DEBT SERVICE

Effective Date
E

ffe
ct

iv
e 

D
at

e

$1,000.17

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/01/2004
11

/0
1/

20
04

$0.00

$0.00

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

$85.00

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF MARGATE

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES
  ROAD AND BRIDGE

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

  BEACH EROSION

  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

  DEBT SERVICE

11/20/2004
11

/2
0/

20
04

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  BROWARD CNTY GEN FND

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

2004  Paid Real Estate

2004  Paid Real Estate

35,320

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

35,320

35,320
35,320

35,320
35,320

35,320

1222

35,320

0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
6.19050

P
ai

d
Paid

0.29260
0.53990

0.00000
0.00000

Nov 30, 2004

Nov 30, 2004

7.73

35,320
35,320
35,320

35,320

35,320
35,320
35,320
35,320

2004-6083701
20

04
-6

08
37

01

35,320

222076

222076

85.00

681 BANKS RD,�MARGATE

$960.16
$9

60
.1

6

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

BANK OF AMERICA % HOME FOCUS
B

A
N

K
 O

F
 A

M
E

R
IC

A
 %

 H
O

M
E

 F
O

C
U

S

10.03
87.60

3.53

0.42310

11.06

212.41

70.64
9.02

6.01400
0.25550
2.00000

2.48030
0.28400
0.31300

14.94

0.10000

DILLENBECK,MARINA
681 BANKS RD
MARGATE, FL    33063-4652

DILLENBECK,MARINA
681 BANKS RD
MARGATE, FL    33063-4652

12   MARGATE FIRE/EMS

0.21890

484231-14-0190

484231-14-0190

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

25,000

25.91140

WOODLAKE ISLES 108-5 B
PORTION TR A DESC AS COMM SE COR
OF SAID TR,NWLY 118.17,NLY FOR
111.52,WLY 51.95,NLY 38,NELY FOR

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

19.07
10.33

60,320

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

218.65
0.00

25,000
25,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

60,320
60,320

25,000
60,320 25,000
60,320

R8XBAH

60,320

60,320
60,320 25,000

25,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

25,000

60,320

$915.17

60,320
60,320
60,320

25,000

60,320
60,320

60,320

60,320
60,320

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



