Property ID Number	Escrow Code	Assessed Value	_ Exemptions	s _i Taxable	e Value 🕺 🛚	Village Code
484231-14-0190	R8XBAH	See Below	See Below	/ See	Below	1222
DILLENBECK,MARINA						
81 BANKS RD	50		PAY	MENTS MUST	BE MADE IN US	S FUNDS AND
MARGATE, FL 33063-46	52		DRA	WN ON US BA	ANK ACCOUNT.	
81 BANKS RD, MARGATE						
PORTION TR A DESC AS CO						
)F SAID TR,NWLY 118.17,NL 11.52,WLY 51.95,NLY 38,NE						
Taxing Authority		AD VA Millage A	LOREM TAXES	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levie
BROWARD COUNTY CC	OMMISSION	· ·		•		
BEACH EROSION BROWARD CNTY GEN		0.00000 6.19050	60,320 60,320	25,000 25,000	35,320 35,320	0.00 218.65
DEBT SERVICE 78		0.00000	60,320	25,000 25,000	35,320	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ		0.00000	60,320	25,000	35,320	0.00
DEBT SERVICE 87 LE ROAD AND BRIDGE		0.00000 0.00000	60,320 60,320	25,000 25,000	35,320 35,320	0.00 0.00
COUNTYWIDE SERVIC	CES	0.29260	60,320	25,000	35,320	10.33
VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCHOOL	BOARD	0.53990	60,320	25,000	35,320	19.07
CAPITAL OUTLAY		2.00000	60,320	25,000	35,320	70.64 9.02
CAPITAL OUTLAY DEBT SERVICE SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND		0.25550 6.01400	60,320 60,320	25,000 25,000	35,320 35,320	9.02 212.41
SO FLORIDA WATER M	ANAGEMENT		,			
EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BASIN		0.10000 0.31300	60,320 60,320	25,000 25,000	35,320 35,320	3.53 11.06
SFWMD DISTRICT		0.28400	60,320	25,000	35,320	10.03
NORTH BROWARD HOS CHILDREN'S SVCS COI	UNCIL OF BC	2.48030 0.42310	60,320 60,320	25,000 25,000	35,320 35,320	87.60 14.94
CITY OF MARGATE			·	·	,	-
DEBT SERVICE		0.21890	60,320	25,000	35,320	7.73
	Total Mill	age: 25.91140)	Ad Val	orem Taxes:	\$915.17
				FS -		
		NON-AD	VALOREM TAX	^{ES} Rate		Amount
Levying Authority 12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS	6	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXI	- Rate		Amount 85.00
	6	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXI	- Rate		
	5	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXI	- Rate		
	5	NON-AD	VALOREM TAXI	- Kate		
	5	NON-AD			sessments:	
	3	NON-AD	Non	Kale		85.00
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS	S Nov 30, 2004	NON-AD	Non	-Ad Valorem As		85.00 \$85.00
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS		NON-AD	Non	-Ad Valorem As		85.00 \$85.00
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS	Nov 30, 2004	NON-AD	Non	-Ad Valorem As		85.00 \$85.00
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	Paid Real Estate	Non Combine	Ad Valorem As	sessments: Folio:	85.00 \$85.00
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	Paid Real Estate	Non Combine x and Non-Ad	-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As	sessments: Folio: sessments	85.00 \$85.00 \$1,000.17 222076
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1	Non Combine x and Non-Ad 1/20/2004 Rec	Ad Valorem As	sessments: Folio: sessments 4-6083701	85.00 \$85.00 \$1,000.17 222076 \$960
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1	Non Combine x and Non-Ad 1/20/2004 Rec	Ad Valorem As	sessments: Folio: sessments	85.00 \$85.00 \$1,000.17 222076 \$960
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1	Non Combine x and Non-Ad 1/20/2004 Rec	Ad Valorem As	sessments: Folio: sessments 4-6083701	85.00 \$85.00 \$1,000.17 222076 \$960
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1	Non Combine x and Non-Ad 1/20/2004 Rec	Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As ad Taxes and As be pair of the tail be pair of the tail additional tailors and tail be pair of the tail additional tailors and tailors and tail additional tailors and	Sessments: Folio: Sessments 4-6083701 d By BANK OF / UR TAXES ONL	85.00 \$85.00 \$1,000.17 222076 \$960 AMERICA % HC
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00 7 2004 ollector Notic	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1 1	Non Combine x and Non-Ad 1/20/2004 Rec 1/01/2004 Effe	Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As ad Taxes and As be pair of the tail be pair of the tail additional tailors and tail be pair of the tail additional tailors and tailors and tail additional tailors and	Sessments: Folio: Sessments 4-6083701 d By BANK OF /	85.00 \$85.00 \$1,000.17 222076 \$960 AMERICA % HC
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00 (2004 ollector Notic	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1 1	Non Combine x and Non-Ad 1/20/2004 Rec 1/01/2004 Effe D Number	Ad Valorem As Ad Taxes and As ad Taxes and As be broward broward	Sessments: Folio: Sessments 4-6083701 d By BANK OF / UR TAXES ONL	85.00 \$85.00 \$1,000.17 222076 \$960 AMERICA % HC
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX GOVERNMENTAL CENTE	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00 7 2004 ollector Notic	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1 1	Non Combine x and Non-Ad 1/20/2004 Rec 1/01/2004 Effe	Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As be trained and As celpt # 200 bective Date Pair PAY YO broward If Posti	Sessments: Folio: Sessments 4-6083701 d By BANK OF / UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	85.00 \$85.00 \$1,000.17 222076 \$960 AMERICA % HC INE AT: om Please Pay
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00 7 2004 ollector Notic COLLECTOR ER ANNEX JE, ROOM # A100	Paid Real Estate e of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1 1	Non Combine x and Non-Ad 1/20/2004 Rec 1/01/2004 Effe D Number	Ad Valorem As Ad Taxes and As ad Taxes and As be broward broward	Sessments: Folio: Sessments 4-6083701 d By BANK OF / UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	85.00 \$85.00 \$1,000.17 222076 \$960 AMERICA % HC INE AT: om
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX GOVERNMENTAL CENTE 115 S. ANDREWS AVENU FORT LAUDERDALE, FL	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00 7 2004 ollector Notic COLLECTOR ER ANNEX JE, ROOM # A100 33301-1895	Paid Real Estate te of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1 1 1 Property I 484231-	Non Combine x and Non-Ad 1/20/2004 Rec 1/01/2004 Effe D Number 14-0190	Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As ad Taxes and As bd Taxes and As ad Taxes ad	Sessments: Folio: Sessments 4-6083701 d By BANK OF / UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	85.00 \$85.00 \$1,000.17 222076 \$960 AMERICA % HC INE AT: om Please Pay
12 MARGATE FIRE/EMS If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Co Make checks payable to: BROWARD COUNTY TAX GOVERNMENTAL CENTE 115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE	Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00 2004 ollector Notic COLLECTOR ER ANNEX JE, ROOM # A100 33301-1895 ADE IN US FUNDS /	Paid Real Estate te of Ad Valorem Ta: Paid 1 1 1 Property I 484231-	Non Combine x and Non-Ad 1/20/2004 Rec 1/01/2004 Effe D Number 14-0190	Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As ad Taxes and As bd Taxes and As ad Taxes ad	Sessments: Folio: Sessments 4-6083701 d By BANK OF / UR TAXES ONLI I.county-taxes.co marked By	85.00 \$85.00 \$1,000.17 222076 \$960 AMERICA % HC INE AT: om Please Pay

- - - - -

Please Pay Only One Amount